
Nano Coating Products
High Quality

It
em Product Name

Products General Specs.

Weight
Dilution

and Coverage
Appearance

1

2

4

5

3

1 Kg.

8 Kg.

1/4 Kg.

50 ml.

1 Kg.

1 Lit.

1 Lit.

120 ml.

1/4 Kg.

5 Lit.

1/4 Lit.

20 Lit.

120 ml.

20 Lit.

50 ml.

 Dilute in a ratio of 1:3

with water

For 20-30 m2

 Dilute in a ratio of

1:30 with water

For 100-150 m2

1 Door Coverage

Ready to use

Raw wood & MDF:

5-10 m2

Painted wood: 20-30 m2

Raw wood: 5-10 m2

Ready to use

20-30 m2

(NFS-104)
Water and Oil-repellent, Stain and 

Graffiti Protection for porous

materials

(NFS-2028 IMP)
High-performance water protection 

for all porous building materials

 (EC-311)
Water repellent and Impregnating 

Nano Coating for wood & MDF

Protection

 (EC-211)
Hydrophobic/ Easy to clean Na-

no-coating for Glass Surfaces

Wood Protector Spray
Water repellent and Impregnating 

Nano Coating for Painted

wood & MDF Surfaces

Professional Coatings for Protecting your Surfaces

www.nanofaraz.com



Nano Coating Products
High Quality

It
em Product Name

Products General Specs.

Weight
Dilution

And Coverage
Appearance

Ready To Use
5-10 M2 For 1 Lit.

Ready To Use
8-12 M2 For 1 Lit.

Ready To Use
8-25 M2 For 1 Lit.

Ready To Use
5-10 M2 For 1 Lit.

1 Lit.

1 Lit.

5 Lit.

5 Lit.

5 Lit.

20 Lit.

5 Lit.

20 Lit.

20 Lit.

(Thermowood Sealer)

Dilute In A Ratio Of 1:3 With Water

(Farazsil® Nfs 290 Super)

Highly Powerful Protection And 

Hydrophobic Treatment For Porous, 

Very Low Porous And Polished

Materials

(Bioclean-331)

Masonry Cleaner, Efflorescence And 

Cement Remover

(Bioclean-331plus)

Industrial Cleaning And Descaling 

Solution 

7

8

10

9

6

1 Lit.

5 Lit.

20 Lit.

20-30 M2 For 1 Lit.

(Farazsil®
Nfs 290)

Silane/Siloxane Hydrophobic And 

Water Repellent Impregnation For 

Porous Materials

Professional Coatings For Protecting Your Surfaces

www.nanofaraz.com


